I/O Command Type Servo Motor Inherits Strongest Servo Core
MINAS A4PSeriesMINAS A4PSeries
Achieves System Simplification and Cost Reduction
• NC functions allow positioning by I/O command only.
• A target can be positioned (by teaching) without complicated pulse calculations.
• In addition to travel distances, point tables combine 16 types of preset speeds, linear
acceleration/deceleration or S-shaped acceleration/deceleration, and 4 types of
acceleration and deceleration.

• Servo Driver
See page, A4-133 for motor with gear reducer specifications
Model Designation
Special specifications
Frame symbol
Symbol
MADD A4 series, Frame A
MBDD A4 series, Frame B
MCDD A4 series, Frame C
MDDD A4 series, Frame D
MEDD A4 series, Frame E
MFDD A4 series, Frame F
Frame Symbol
T1
T2
T3
T5
T7
TA
TB
Power device Max. current rating
1 0 0A
1 5 0A
7 5A
1 5A
3 0A
5 0A
Power device Max. current rating
1 0A
Symbol
1
2
3
5
Supply voltage specifications
Single/3-phase,200V
Single phase, 200V
3-phase, 200V
Specifications
Single phase, 100V
Design order
1 : Standard
Voltage specifications
Symbol
1
2
Specifications
Z
100V
200V
100V/200V
common(50W only)
Motor rated output
Symbol
20
30
40
45
50
2.0kW
3.0kW
4.0kW
4.5kW
5.0kW
Rated output
15 1.5kW
10 1.0kW
09
500W